S6210 Series
Stand-alone DS3-T3/E3 Network Interface Device
DS3 – T3/E3 Coax over Fiber
Ordering Information
S6210-3013
	 (2) Coax (BNC) to 1300nm multimode (SC)
	 [2 km/ 1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
S6210-3014
	 (2) Coax (BNC) to 1310nm single mode (SC)
	 [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
S6210-3040
	 (2) Coax (BNC) to *SFP slot (empty)
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
Wide Input (24 - 60VDC) Power Supplies
(sold separately)
SPS-2460-SA
	  Stand-Alone Power Supply
Mounting Options (sold separately)
WMBL
	  Wall Mount Bracket 4" [102 mm]
WMBD
	 DIN Rail Bracket 5" [127 mm]
E-MCR-05
	 12-Slot Media Converter Rack
RMS19-SA4-02
	 4-Slot Media Converter Shelf
*SFP port uses standard 100Base-x/oc-3 SFP
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below to the
end of the SKU; Ex: S6210-3011-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil
74 +1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
M
ed
ia
 C
on
ve
rt
er
s
Specifications
Standards	 ANSI
ITU-TS
ETSI
G.823 for jitter tolerance
G.755 for loss of signal
Coax Connectors 	 75 ohm coax
Fiber Connectors	 SFP: LC connector Uses standard 100Base-X/OC-3
SFP Fixed Optics: ST or SC connector
Data Rates	 DS3/T3 = 44.7Mbps; E3 = 34.4Mbps
Status LEDs	 Power, Coax link status, coax loopback status, AIS